
Morgan High Swim Team 

2020-21 

Meet Schedule 

 

Day Date  Meet   Start Time   Address 

Thurs  5-Nov  Ben Lomand  3:30 pm   1075 E. 700 S. Ogden 

Thurs  12-Nov  Roy   2:30 pm   2150 W 4700 S. Roy 

Thurs  19-Nov  Grantsville  TBA   55 N 200 W Tooele 

Thurs  3-Dec  So. Summit  3:30 pm   350 E 200 S Kamas 

Wed. 9-Dec  No. Summit  3:30 pm   53 S. 100 E Coalvile 

Fri  18-Dec  Tooele Invitational 3:00 pm   55 N 200 W Tooele 

Sat 19-Dec  Tooele Invitational  8:00 am   55 N 200 W Tooele 

Thurs  7-Jan  Rowland Hall   4:30 pm   645 Guardsman Way SLC 

Thurs  14-Jan  Ogden High   2:30 pm   2875 Tyler Ave Ogden 

Fri 22-Jan  Regional  TBA   55 N 200 W Tooele 

Fri-Sat  12-13 Feb State   TBA   15 Field House Dr. Provo  

  

 


